InvisiLight® ILU
(Inside Living Unit) Solution
Invisible fiber. Visible results.
The InvisiLight Indoor Living Unit (ILU) Solution
enables fast, easy, virtually invisible fiber deployment
in residences or businesses to the ONT.
InvisiLight ILU Module
Placed near ONT in Living Unit

INCLUDES MODULE AND CORD
LIGHTERA.COM
InvisiLight ILU Kit Ordering Information
COMCODE PRODUCT NUMBER DESCRIPTION
Compact Module, 600 µm Cord, SC-APC Connectors
(Does not Include Jumper to ONT)
301147609 NVSLGHTC-D-SASSAS-80X80
KIT-600UM-20M-EA
InvisiLight Compact Module Kit with 600 µm 20 meter
fiber spool; pre connectorized both ends with SCA
connectors
301147617 NVSLGHTC-D-SASSAS-80X80
KIT-600UM-30M-EA
InvisiLight Compact Module Kit with 600 µm 30 meter
fiber spool; pre connectorized both ends with SCA
connectors
301147625 NVSLGHTC-D-SASSAS-80X80
KIT-600UM-40M-EA
InvisiLight Compact Module Kit with 600 µm 40 meter
fiber spool; pre connectorized both ends with SCA
connectors
Standard Module, 900 µm Cord, SC-APC Connectors
(Does not Include Jumper to ONT)
301099115 NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-
MODULE KIT-20M-EA
InvisiLight Standard Module Kit with 20 meter fiber
spool; pre connectorized both ends with SC-APC
connectors
301099123 NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-
MODULE KIT-30M-EA
InvisiLight Standard Module Kit with 30 meter fiber
spool; pre connectorized both ends with SC-APC
connectors
301099131 NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-
MODULE KIT-40M-EA
InvisiLight Standard Module Kit with 40 meter fiber
spool; pre connectorized both ends with SC-APC
connectors
EZ-Connect® Module
(Includes Jumper to ONT - SC Adapters)
301141834 NVSLGHTD-D-SCASCA-1-
NAM-KIT 3MM-1.5M/40M
InvisiLight EZ-Connect Kit with 40 meter fiber spool
and 1.5 meter 3 mm integrated jumper; pre connector-
ized both ends with SCA connectors
301141826 NVSLGHTD-D-SCASCA-1-
NAM-KIT 2MM-2.5M/40M
InvisiLight EZ-Connect Kit with 40 meter fiber spool
and 2.5 meter 2 mm integrated jumper; pre connector-
ized both ends with SCA connectors
301141818 NVSLGHTD-D-SCASCA-1-
NAM-KIT 900-5.0M/40M
InvisiLight EZ-Connect Kit with 40 meter fiber spool
and 5 meter 900 µm integrated jumper; pre connector-
ized both ends with SCA connectors
Standard Module with 2-Fiber InvisiLight - LC Connectors Only
(Does not Include Jumper to ONT)
301135752 NVSLGHTC-D-LA1LCA-02-
MODULE KIT-20M
InvisiLight 2-Fiber Kit with a 20 meter fiber spool; pre
connectorized both ends with LCA connectors
301135745 NVSLGHTC-D-LA1LCA-02-
MODULE KIT-30M
InvisiLight 2-Fiber Kit with a 30 meter fiber spool; pre
connectorized both ends with LCA connectors
InvisiLight® EZ-Hide® Behind-the-Wall Module
(Does not Include Jumper to ONT)
301160065 NVSLGHTC-D-SCASCA-EZH-
SPOOL KIT-40M-1/EA
InvisiLight EZ-Hide Spool Behind the Wall Kit with 600
µm 40 meter fiber spool; pre connectorized with SCA
connectors - includes SlimBox Wall Plate with SC-APC
Adapter